TRANSALTA CORP

TRANSALTA CORP

ISIN: CA89346D1078

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
12.41 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 0.08% (0.01)

CA89346D1078
TA

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Utilities

Stock

2,463 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.35 CAD (8,500)
12.43 CAD (3,100)
12.41 CAD

12.455 CAD

12.28 CAD

12.40 CAD
12.39504 CAD
887,630
11,002,209.08
3,761

300

WKN: 89346D107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89346D1078&ID_NOTATION=35241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1629d4e7a6c4d5973f0bc7e363cd1890bef6a1e4c7a9c9229d01bb22b5efdf0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93914848badd0e471&time=1726524699&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01982f3e6752ff12099d0a809c9cd1225d8edaf49c17ba9b996bf46e0895ea73&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f29ff438b3ebb0f95&time=1726524699&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d209b3ec293809f8fee846fb46523c0276f4358899490c058eb9cb4bdc3e373&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79ef76f1299696550&time=1726524699&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d029040eb33a45927e753e2c6aa654428f71e66bb40c9fc629365dde99094651&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=09712cb6c9e4b026c&time=1726524699&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c64b6ad5ea3d2d4421eac444501e07f28d05b57688100d89dff18c1fe9d684d8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7992ed71ecd52e2e4&time=1726524699&tool=RSC

TRANSALTA CORP

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
12.41 CAD

Difference (] 0.08% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA89346D1078
Symbol TA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,463 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.35 CAD (8,500)
Ask (Ask size) 12.43 CAD (3,100)
Open 12.41 CAD
High 12.455 CAD
Low 12.28 CAD
Close (prev. day) 12.40 CAD
VWAP 12.39504 CAD
Volume (pcs) 887,630
Trading volume 11,002,209.08
Number of trades 3,761
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +39.91% -1.74% -2.51%
Perf (abs.) +3.54 -0.22 -0.32
Beta - - -

Volatility 27.18 29.61 26.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRANSALTA CORP

Trading volume

(mio.)

5.77

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 8.238 EUR 0.00
13

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 12.41 CAD 11.00

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 8.086 EUR 0.00
13

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 9.12 USD
13

Munich

2024/09/ 17:25 8.172 EUR 0.00

12.34 CAD (1,079,108)
11.72 CAD (1,060,111)
10.30 CAD (1,003,311)

10.26 CAD (946,426)

12.49 CAD (2024/09/12)
8.22 CAD (2024/04/16)

12.78 CAD (2023/09/14)
8.22 CAD (2024/04/16)

Number of
trades

1

3,761

11

4,132
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34831313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75742639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8305581

TRANSALTA CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 08:02 8.04 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 19:31 8.142 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 20:22 8.212 EUR 0.00
13

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18636819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426992988

TRANSALTA CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Trans{,\l ta

Contact Details
TRANSALTA CORP.

12th Avenue SW 110 T2P 2M1 Calgary
Telefon: +1-403-267-7110

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John
Kousinioris
Aron Willis

Blain van Melle
Brent Ward

Jane N.
Fedoretz

Kerry OSReilly
Wilks

Michelle
Cameron

Mike Novelli
Scott Jeffers
Shasta

Kadonaga
Todd Stack

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Dielwart
Alan Fohrer
Bryan Pinney
Candace
MacGibbon
Harry Goldgut
James Reid
Laura Folse
Manijit Sharma
Ronalee

Ambrose

Sandra
Sharman

Sarah Slusser

Thomas O'Flynn

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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